Form Number
CUJAMO0002604
CUJAMO0005802
CUJAMO0004761
CUJAMO0O003387
CUJAMO0001022
CUJAMO0007018
CUJAMO0010078
CUJAMO0006318
CUJAMO0009249
CUJAMOO007573
CUJAMO0O005126
CUJAMO006695
CUJAMO0009590
CUJAMO0001857
CUJAMO0008363
CUJAMO0008932
CUJAMO0009626
CUJAMO0004425

Admission Category Marks Obtained Admission List

Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved

270
270
265
263
260
256
254
251
250
248
243
242
238
231
231
231
229
228
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