Form Number	Admission Category	Marks Obtained	Admission List
CUJAM0002604	Unreserved	270	1
CUJAM0005802	Unreserved	270	1
CUJAM0004761	Unreserved	265	1
CUJAM0003387	Unreserved	263	1
CUJAM0001022	Unreserved	260	1
CUJAM0007018	Unreserved	256	1
CUJAM0010078	Unreserved	254	1
CUJAM0006318	Unreserved	251	1
CUJAM0009249	Unreserved	250	1
CUJAM0007573	Unreserved	248	1
CUJAM0005126	Unreserved	243	1
CUJAM0006695	Unreserved	242	1
CUJAM0009590	Unreserved	238	1
CUJAM0001857	Unreserved	231	1
CUJAM0008363	Unreserved	231	1
CUJAM0008932	Unreserved	231	1
CUJAM0009626	Unreserved	229	1
CUJAM0004425	Unreserved	228	1